OFYR COLLECTION

OFYR
ROTISSERIE
MOTOR

BATTERIES INCLUDED

EN

People who love cooking on a spit can't miss out on this practical OFYR Rotisserie Motor.
The motor is easy to attach to the stainless-steel posts of the Rotisserie Set. The skewer
with swivel hook can be fitted into the motor, after which the skewer is automatically
rotated. Ideal to cook your favourite ingredients to perfection.

Can be combined with the Rotisserie Set.

Works with 3x AA battery. Batteries included.

Includes a stainless steel mounting bracket. The bracket is attached to the back of the motor,
after which it's easily mounted onto the stainless steel posts.

Automatically rotates the skewer.

DE

Liebhaber des Grillens am Spie3 kommen an diesem praktischen OFYR Rotisserie Motor
nicht vorbei. Der Motor lasst sich leicht an den Pfosten des Rotisserie-Sets befestigen.
Der Spie mit Drehhaken kann in den Motor eingesetzt werden, woraufhin der Spiel3
automatisch gedreht wird. Ideal zum perfekten Garen lhrer Lieblingszutaten.

Kann mit dem Rotisserie-Set kombiniert werden.

Funktioniert mit 3x AA-Batterie. Batterien sind enthalten.

Inklusive Montagebugel aus rostfreiem Stahl. Die Platte wird auf der Ruckseite des Motors
befestigt und dann einfach an den Pfosten montiert.

Fur die automatische Drehung des Spiel3es.

OFYR
ROTISSERIE MOTOR

SKU CODE
OA-RM

SPECIFICATIONS

Material

Dimensions

Weight

Power

Max. load

SPEZIFIKATIONEN

Material

Abmessungen

Gewicht

Energie

Maximallast

EAN CODE
6019942118166

Motor

Mounting bracket

Motor

Mounting bracket

Motor
Mounting bracket
Total

Motor
Montagebugel

Motor

Montagebugel

Motor
Montagebugel

Gesamt

Black coated steel

Stainless steel

6X9,5x12,5 cm
7x8x13,5 cm

0,5 kg
0,25 kg
0,75 kg

4,5V DC 0,54W

15 kg

Schwarz beschichteter Stahl

Rostfreier Stahl

6x9,5x12,5 cm
7x8x13,5cm

0,5 kg
0,25 kg
0,75 kg

4,5V DC 0,54W

15 kg
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